Boks nr Boks nr Hest
VEKTA
TRAVHJ@RNET
1 ELIAS J.L.
2 HONGSLO VIKTORIA
17 |S.K.'S MAHARANA 3 GJPLMES GOOGOO BIRD
18 |DIGGINS 4 ROFSTAD TEDDY
19 |PAPILLON E.V. 5 HAMMERRAPPA
20 |GIORGIO B.R. 6 EVA MARIA
29 |STORM JOKERN 7 GLAD ALL OVER
30 |ROALD KIEMPE 8 RUNA
31 |LINSELUSA 9  |TVERDALS MIRA
32 10 |FOLSOM CASH
33 |FR@KEN OLINE 11  |WALENTINO STAR
GOLD RIPASSO
34 |TYNSET AKSEL
35 |FR@YU FRIKK ASAP GO
36 |KUMIKO 14 |LET ME GO
37 |MAYWEATHER 15 |TICKETTOTHEMOON
38 |DIBABA 16  |GRYTTING KNERTEN
47 |NORDIC BAY 21 |TERNE PIL
48  |LILLE UTAH 22  |SKEIE KNERTEN
49 (BOZEMAN 23 |SKEIE MAX
50 |JOKE C.D. BLEKE SILVER
51 |K.G.H.ATLAS
IL JERVEN
52  |BANSKY 26 |ALVINV.S.
53 |LOUIS B.R. 27 |OLI BONERA
54 |GOLDEN DREAM M.E. 28  |ALSAKER TYRA
55 |BELFORT RAGS 39
56 |PANAMA RAGS 40
65 [SJBVOLL SVARTEN
66 |LYSENG SOLEN
67 |SYNJO DANSEUR
68 |[LITJEN
69 [KAMIRO
70 |LAUVAS FARSIN
71  |LYKKJE PELLE POPFINGER
72 |VEEL'S INGER 58 |TANGEN TILLA
73  [SWISH 59 |KVALES NOBEL
74 |GINA FOLLO KOS MAR
75 |JARDAR
76 |POLAR BRAGE H.B. NIKITA
77  |KRINGLERS TOLLEF 62 |THAI LANNISTER
78 |S@YSET STORM 63  |B.B. PAVE FAKS
79 |STORMARE 64 |NINEPOINTS LOVER
80 [LYKKJE IL
81 |[NORDBY VILIE
82  [HELLE SPIK
HOVEDINNGANG
83 |[PEACEFUL TILE
84  [SELSKAPSHEST
85
86
87
88
89
H-SPORT
90
91
92
93
94
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UTSTYRSBOD

GARDEROBER/WC

UTSTYRSBOD

40

39

ISA KROBAK

38

SUE

37

SAGA KROBAK

36
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KVIKK VINN
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25
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VASKEBOKS

VASKEBOKS

OBRIGADO

SOL@R JO

ALMA PRINS

MAESTRO M.H.

LINDYSINTERMINGLE

O | N|j|o(un|b
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RYGVAL
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20

HEIMS VILIE

21

VOYLE LINA

22

23

VASKEBOKS




Amatgr/Trenerstall

MAGNE OLSEN

STALL SORMO

1. LUCKY DE LUXE

1. VICTORY LEE

2. G.K. DESMOND

2.

3. EBONY AND IVORY 3
4. CASABLANCA BROLINE 4.

5. COME SAIL GENIUS 5
MONIKA FREMSTAD

1. FAKS TRYM 5.

2.

3.

4.

STALLA STALLB
1. KVALES TOBIN 1. CARAT
2. ULLR A.K. 2.

3. 3.

4, 4.

5. 5.

STALL C STALLD

1. WELLDONE JACKIE

1. FUTURITY DAY

2.

2.

3
4.
5

3
4,
5






